
Eucharistic Minister Schedule - 1st Quarter 2018 12/27/2017

Saturday, January 6, 2018 Sunday, January 7, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Paul Hines Connie Pepe Connie Gill Mary Foley

Wendy Sontag Anna Marie Tomassi Charles Fuges Charlie Denny

Jean Campbell Peter Caruso Ed Oakes Kathy Denny

Armand Vanore vacant Harry Rigler L. Bryson-Wood

Pat Nicastro

Eleanor Nicastro

Saturday, January 13, 2018 Sunday, January 14, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Paul Krier Ann McElroy Sharon Schepise Joe Flemming 

Mary Krier Anna Marie Tomassi Anne Roberts Marie Flemming

Chet Cybularz Francis Klusek Ann Marie Beaver L. Bryson-Wood

Sharon Cybularz vacant Debbie Bianco Kathy Romano

Antoinette Novak

vacant

Saturday, January 20, 2018 Sunday, January 21, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Adele Binns Connie Pepe Connie Gill Mary Foley

Paul Hines Francis Klusek Charles Fuges Charlie Denny

Peter Caruso Ann McElroy Anne Roberts Kathy Denny

Jean Campbell vacant Ed Oakes Kathy Romano

Eleanor Nicastro

Antoinette Novak



Saturday, January 27, 2018 Sunday, January 28, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Wendy Sontag Ann McElroy Sharon Schepise Joe Flemming 

Jean Campbell Anna Marie Tomassi Ann Marie Beaver Marie Flemming

Chet Cybularz Francis Klusek Pam Mundy-Hicke L. Bryson-Wood

Sharon Cybularz Connie Pepe Frank Hicke Kathy Romano

Pat Nicastro

Eleanor Nicastro

Saturday, February 3, 2018 Sunday, February 4, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Adele Binns Connie Pepe Connie Gill Charlie Denny

Jeanne McGuinn Peter Caruso Charles Fuges Kathy Denny

Paul Krier Ann McElroy Ed Oakes Joe Flemming 

Mary Krier Janet Dees Harry Rigler Marie Flemming

Ann Marie Beaver

Anne Roberts

Saturday, February 10, 2018 Sunday, February 11, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Wendy Sontag Ann McElroy Sharon Schepise Mary Foley

Paul Hines Francis Klusek Anne Roberts L. Bryson-Wood

Jean Campbell Anna Marie Tomassi Ann Marie Beaver Charlie Denny

Peter Caruso Janet Dees Pam Mundy-Hicke Kathy Denny

Frank Hicke

Antoinette Novak



Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Ash Wednesday
6:30 AM 8:30 AM 7:30 PM

Peter Caruso Paul Krier Chet Cybularz

Francis Klusek Mary Krier Sharon Cybularz

Chuck Fuges Lorraine Bryson-Wood

Jean Campbell Ann Roberts

Daily 7:30 Mass during Lent
Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Eleanor Nicastro Mary Foley Anne Roberts

alternate -  Peter Caruso alternate - Jeanne McGuinn alternate - Pat Nicastro

Thursday Friday

Sharon Schepise Charles Fuges

alternate - Armand Vanore alternate - Anne Roberts

Saturday, February 17, 2018 Sunday, February 18, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Peter Caruso Connie Pepe Connie Gill Joe Flemming 

Paul Hines Francis Klusek Anne Roberts Marie Flemming

Chet Cybularz Anna Marie Tomassi Ed Oakes George Kuruc

Sharon Cybularz Janet Dees Harry Rigler Kathy Romano

Sharon Schepise

Antoinette Novak

Saturday, February 24, 2018 Sunday, February 25, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Jeanne McGuinn Connie Pepe Sharon Schepise Mary Foley

Wendy Sontag Francis Klusek Charles Fuges George Kuruc

Chet Cybularz Ann McElroy Ann Marie Beaver L. Bryson-Wood

Sharon Cybularz Anna Marie Tomassi Debbie Bianco Kathy Romano

Antoinette Novak

vacant



Saturday, March 3, 2018 Sunday, March 4, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Adele Binns Connie Pepe Connie Gill Joe Flemming 

Paul Hines Anna Marie Tomassi Ed Oakes Marie Flemming

Paul Krier Ann McElroy Pam Mundy-Hicke Charlie Denny

Mary Krier Janet Dees Frank Hicke Kathy Denny

Pat Nicastro

Eleanor Nicastro

Saturday, March 10, 2018 Sunday, March 11, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Wendy Sontag Ann McElroy Sharon Schepise Mary Foley

Peter Caruso Connie Pepe Charles Fuges Joe Flemming 

Armand Vanore Francis Klusek Ann Marie Beaver Marie Flemming

Jean Campbell Janet Dees Harry Rigler George Kuruc

Antoinette Novak

vacant

Saturday, March 17, 2018 Sunday, March 18, 2018

5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Adele Binns Connie Pepe Anne Roberts Joe Flemming 

Jeanne McGuinn Francis Klusek Ed Oakes Marie Flemming

Chet Cybularz Anna Marie Tomassi Ann Marie Beaver George Kuruc

Sharon Cybularz Peter Caruso Harry Rigler Kathy Romano

Pat Nicastro

Eleanor Nicastro



Saturday, March 24, 2018 Sunday, March 25, 2018 Palm Sunday
5:15 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Wendy Sontag Rosemary Hudak Sharon Schepise George Kuruc

Paul Hines Ann McElroy Connie Gill L. Bryson-Wood

Paul Krier Anna Marie Tomassi Charles Fuges Charlie Denny

Mary Krier Francis Klusek Ann Marie Beaver Kathy Denny

Harry Rigler

Mary Foley

Holy Thursday Good Friday

7:30 PM 3:00 PM

Connie Gill Charles Fuges

Sharon Schepise Francis Klusek

Mary Foley Anne Roberts

Antoinette Novak Paul Hines

Saturday, March 31, 2018 Sunday, April 1, 2018 Easter Sunday
8:00 PM 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

Jeanne McGuinn Rosemary Hudak Charles Fuges Charlie Denny

Paul Hines Peter Caruso Anne Roberts Kathy Denny

Chet Cybularz Connie Pepe Paul Krier Mary Foley

Sharon Cybularz Ann McElroy Mary Krier Kathy Romano

Pat Nicastro

Eleanor Nicastro


